

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



Supplementary

Estimate No. : **b1 55254**
Date Estimated : **16/06/2020**
Prepared By : **Inthiran A/L Thurasamy**

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Li Jian
520 Miltonia Close
#05-02

singapore 768104

- ACCOUNT - 135

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
3 Anson Road
#16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKV341U	WBA1V720005C06871	27/08/2015	116d	0

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
# To replace rear exhaust silencer including to align system and check for leak.	451.00	0.00	451.00

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# SNAP LOCK COUPLING nec /	3.80	1.00	0.00	3.80
# SNAP LOCK COUPLING nec /	3.80	2.00	0.00	7.60
# 3M S/F PREMIUM REAR WINDSCREEN nec /	252.34	1.00	0.00	252.34
# BOOTLID buc /	1,475.40	1.00	0.00	1,475.40
# WASHER GASKET nec /	4.20	1.00	0.00	4.20
# STRIKER TRUNK LID bt /	59.80	1.00	0.00	59.80
# UNDERBODY PANELLING REAR LH (M) bt /	36.20	1.00	0.00	36.20
# TRUNK LID GASKET nec /	126.10	1.00	0.00	126.10
# THIRD STOPLAMP nec /	175.00	1.00	0.00	175.00

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	451.00
Total Parts :	2,140.44
Total Labour & Parts :	2,591.44

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020091-X



Final Report

Estimate No. : **b1 55254**
Date Estimated : **16/06/2020**
Prepared By : **Inthiran A/L Thurasamy**

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Li Jian
520 Miltonia Close
#05-02

singapore 768104

- ACCOUNT - 135

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
3 Anson Road
#16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKV341U	WBA1V720005C06871	27/08/2015	116d	0

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
To replace rear bumper, tail panel, tailgate, trunk floor left and repair to make good on rear left fender, right right fender, straighten chassis and knocking on accident area.	8,500.00		8,500.00
Painting rear bumper, tailgate, tail panel, trunk floor, rear left trunk floor left, rear left fender and rear right fender.	4,873.00		4,873.00
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.	150.00		150.00
To supply front emboss number plate.	83.00		83.00
To remove and install rear hat-tray, rear seat, carpet and roof top lining to facilitate repairs.	742.00		742.00
To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs.	230.00		230.00
To replace rear windscreen glass.	574.00		574.00
To conduct water leak tests.	75.00		75.00
To transfer lock mechanism from old to new bootlid including conduct checks on new bootlid central locking system for proper function.	451.00		451.00
To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).	100.00		100.00
To carry out body cavity preservation. (For cut panel).	451.00		451.00
Sundries.	150.00		150.00
# To replace rear exhaust silencer including to align system and check for leak.	451.00		451.00

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
-------------	------------	-----	---------	------



Final Report

# SNAP LOCK COUPLING	3.80	1.00	3.80
# SNAP LOCK COUPLING	3.80	2.00	7.60
TAILPIPE END PIECE ALU LOOK	112.20	1.00	112.20
CLAMPING BUSH D=65.2MM	54.60	1.00	54.60
REAR SILENCER	918.20	1.00	918.20
# 3M S/F PREMIUM REAR WINDSCREEN	252.34	1.00	252.34
# BOOTLID	1,475.40	1.00	1,475.40
TAIL END PANEL	500.00	1.00	500.00
TRUNK FLOOR LH	190.20	1.00	190.20
REAR BUMPER CARRIER	418.55	1.00	418.55
# WASHER GASKET	4.20	1.00	4.20
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (M)	55.75	1.00	55.75
REAR BUMPER LH MOUNT	138.50	1.00	138.50
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED	966.65	1.00	966.65
REAR PDC HOLDER SET	25.75	1.00	25.75
# STRIKER TRUNK LID	59.80	1.00	59.80
REAR W/SCREEN	626.30	1.00	626.30
HEAT INSULATOR REAR SILENCER	63.45	1.00	63.45
LOWER TAIL LID TRIM PANEL	60.65	1.00	60.65
# UNDERBODY PANELLING REAR LH (M)	36.20	1.00	36.20
PLAQUE 82MM	71.60	1.00	71.60
# TRUNK LID GASKET	126.10	1.00	126.10
LH REFLECTOR	37.75	1.00	37.75
REAR LH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL	367.10	1.00	367.10
REAR RH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL	367.10	1.00	367.10
REAR LH LIGHT IN THE TRUNK LID	304.60	1.00	304.60
# THIRD STOPLAMP	175.00	1.00	175.00
NUMBER PLATE LIGHT LED	27.45	1.00	27.45
NUMBER PLATE LIGHT LED	27.45	1.00	27.45
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	0.55	30.00	16.50
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	0.55	5.00	2.75
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	331.80	1.00	331.80
PUNCH RIVET N5	0.55	10.00	5.50
PUNCH RIVET N4	0.55	30.00	16.50
BLIND RIVET N6	0.55	10.00	5.50
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	26.15	1.00	26.15
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	131.55	2.00	263.10
(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6	53.05	1.00	53.05
(DG/SL)ADHESIVE PRIMER VP 206 (30ML)	27.85	1.00	27.85
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	33.80	1.00	33.80

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	16,830.00
Total Parts :	8,256.79
Total Labour & Parts :	25,086.79
Deduction for Excess :	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	25,086.79
GST @7%:	1,756.08
Grand Total :	26,842.87